
Year 

"Indapur Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's" 

2019-2020 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Indapur 

Program 
code 

ASCUGS03 

2020-2021 ASCUGS03 
2021-2022 ASCUGS03 

Head of Department 

2018-2019 ASCUGS03 F.Y. B. Sc ZOOLOGY 

Dr. J. P. Sarwade 
Head 

Department of Zoology 

Program 
Name 

F.Y, B. Sc 

2018-19 to 2022-23 

F.Y. B. Sc ZOOLOGY 

M.Sc.,Ph.D.,FZSI 

F.Y. B. Sc ZOOLOGY 
F.Y. B. Sc ZOOLOGY 

F.Y. B. Sc ZOOLOGY 

Department of Zooiogy, 
S3, Science &. Commerce Collcre 

indapur, Dist, Puno-40100 

Number of 
students 

appeared in 

335 

199 

the final year 
examination examination 

281 

128 

156 

Incharge 
Incharge 

Number of 

Science Faculty 
Arts, Science & Commerce 
College, lIndapur, Dist. Pune 

students 
passed in 

final year 

253 

195 

147 

121 

148 

Pass 

percentage 

75% 

97% 

52% 

94% 

94% 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 

INDAPUR-413106 DIST-PUNE 

2022-2023 ASCUGS03 
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