## "Indapur Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's" Arts, Science and Commerce College, Indapur Department of Zoology

F. Y. B. Sc

## 2018-19 to 2022-23

Year	Program code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in	Number of students passed in	Pass percentage
2018-2019	ASCUGS03		the final year examination	final year examination	
2019-2020	ASCUGS03	F.Y. B. Sc ZOOLOGY	335	253	75%
2020-2021		F.Y. B. Sc ZOOLOGY	199	195	97%
2021-2022	ASCUGS03	F.Y. B. Sc ZOOLOGY	281	147	52%
2022-2023	ASCUGS03	F.Y. B. Sc ZOOLOGY	128	121	94%
2022-2023	ASCUGS03	F.Y. B. Sc ZOOLOGY	156	148	94%_

Head of Department

Dr. J. P. Sarwade M.Sc.,Ph.D.,FZSI

Head
Department of Zoology,
S, Science & Commerce College
Indapur, Dist. Pune - 413100

Incharge

Incharge
Science Faculty
Arts, Science & Commerce
College, Indapur, Dist. Pune

Principal
PRINCIPAL

ARTS, SCIENCE AND
COMMERCE COLLEGE
INDAPUR-413106 DIST-PUNE